
Boys Section 5A - Sub-Section 17   May 22, 2018 at Rockford 
 
Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
1) Rockford 218  
2) Maple Lake 149 
3) Spectrum 131  
4) Watertown-Mayer 80 
5) Legacy Christian Academy 66  
6) Northwest Nighthawks 31 
7) NLA/LILA 12 
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark Wind H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Daniel Gerber 9 Legacy Christian Academy 11.55 11.66 Q NWI 1 
2 Jordan Hinrichs 12 Legacy Christian Academy 12.01 11.76 Q NWI 2 
3 Elias Aberra 8 Spectrum 11.88 11.76 Q NWI 3 
4 Henry Stecker 12 Maple Lake 11.84 11.87 Q NWI 2 
5 Caleb Pratt 9 Legacy Christian Academy 11.84 11.91 Q NWI 3 
6 Lucas Mason 12 Rockford 12.19 12.12 Q NWI 1 
7 Seth Juncewski 10 Watertown-Mayer 12.31 12.18 q NWI 3 
8 Kiron Crayton 11 Watertown-Mayer 12.52 12.30 q NWI 2 
9 Nathan Paumen 8 Maple Lake 12.27 12.33 NWI 1 
10 Carter Abbott 9 Rockford 12.55 12.36 NWI 3 
11 Txiamjmeng Lee 10 Rockford 12.52 12.48 NWI 1 
12 Hunter Brandel 11 NLA/LILA 12.28 12.48 NWI 2 
13 Jake Bendickson 12 Northwest Nighthawks 12.44 12.70 NWI 3 
14 Nathan Church 8 Spectrum 12.75 12.73 NWI 2 
15 Brendan Perkins 8 Spectrum 12.79 NWI 3 
16 Evan Teague 10 Watertown-Mayer 12.44 12.88 NWI 2 
17 Steve Petzold 9 Northwest Nighthawks 12.71 12.91 NWI 3 
18 Sean Cranston 11 Maple Lake 12.44 12.94 NWI 1 
19 Matteo Sosa 9 NLA/LILA 14.06 14.23 NWI 1 
20 Lars Croyle 7 NLA/LILA 17.36 NWI 2 
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Daniel Gerber 9 Legacy Christian Academy 11.66 11.61 NWI 10 
2 Henry Stecker 12 Maple Lake 11.87 11.90 NWI 8 
3 Caleb Pratt 9 Legacy Christian Academy 11.91 11.94 NWI 6 
4 Jordan Hinrichs 12 Legacy Christian Academy 11.76 12.15 NWI 5 
5 Lucas Mason 12 Rockford 12.12 12.24 NWI 4 
6 Seth Juncewski 10 Watertown-Mayer 12.18 12.24 NWI 3 
7 Kiron Crayton 11 Watertown-Mayer 12.30 12.28 NWI 2 
8 Elias Aberra 8 Spectrum 11.76 12.93 NWI 1 
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Wind H# Points 
Finals 
1 Daniel Gerber 9 Legacy Christian Academy 23.56 23.43 NWI 3 10 
2 Connor Abbott 12 Rockford 23.91 23.68 NWI 3 8 
3 Connor Reed 11 Spectrum 24.46 24.48 NWI 3 6 
4 Seth Juncewski 10 Watertown-Mayer 24.69 NWI 1 5 
5 Nathaniel Schiltz 10 Rockford 23.92 24.74 NWI 3 4 
6 Cameron Daniels 12 Watertown-Mayer 26.53 25.13 NWI 2 3 
7 Anthony DeMars 10 Maple Lake 25.91 25.24 NWI 2 2 
8 Hunter Brandel 11 NLA/LILA 25.35 25.49 NWI 3 1 
9 Carter Abbott 9 Rockford 24.93 25.75 NWI 3 
10 Caleb Pratt 9 Legacy Christian Academy 24.12 25.84 NWI 3 
11 Jake Bendickson 12 Northwest Nighthawks 26.04 26.33 NWI 2 
12 Justin Fobbe 11 Maple Lake 26.44 26.57 NWI 2 
13 Brayden Belanger 9 Maple Lake 27.14 27.74 NWI 2 
14 Nate Kilsdonk 10 Northwest Nighthawks 29.13 28.31 NWI 2 
15 David Povolny 11 NLA/LILA 28.77 NWI 1 
16 Matteo Sosa 9 NLA/LILA 28.93 29.66 NWI 2 
17 Ben Hoppke 10 Watertown-Mayer 30.75 NWI 1 
--- Jordan Hinrichs 12 Legacy Christian Academy 25.12 DNF NWI 3 
 

Boys 400 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals H# Points 
Finals 
1 Caleb Rogers 10 Spectrum 53.73 53.83 3 10 
2 Desmond Orton 11 Spectrum 55.54 55.08 3 8 
3 Peter Weber 12 Northwest Nighthawks 58.40 55.99 3 6 
4 Kyle Johnson 12 Rockford 55.95 56.01 3 5 
5 Grant Olson 10 Northwest Nighthawks 56.68 56.62 3 4 
6 Taaron Rudzits 9 Legacy Christian Academy 1:01.00 56.83 2 3 
7 Cooper Manske 10 Legacy Christian Academy 57.79 57.64 3 2 
8 Justin Fobbe 11 Maple Lake 58.67 58.00 2 1 
9 Ashton Fox 9 Rockford 57.51 58.44 3 
10 Christopher Sullivan 9 Watertown-Mayer 59.94 58.76 2 
11 Noah Anderson 9 Rockford 58.46 59.34 3 
12 Ben Johnson 10 Watertown-Mayer 1:02.31 1:00.63 2 
13 Wesley Burns 12 Watertown-Mayer 1:01.15 1:01.08 2 
14 Jordan Sperl 9 Legacy Christian Academy 1:03.01 1:02.50 2 
15 Marcos Gandara 11 Maple Lake 1:07.84 1:03.68 1 
16 Tyler Gaskill 10 NLA/LILA 1:04.08 1 
17 Ivan Osland-Latour 10 Maple Lake 1:07.87 1:07.46 1 
18 David Povolny 11 NLA/LILA 1:03.96 1:07.76 2 
 
Boys 800 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Lucas Klonne 12 Rockford 2:06.00 2:06.30 10 
2 Leo Duffy 10 Rockford 2:08.35 2:07.17 8 
3 Zachary Roehl 11 Rockford 2:11.92 2:11.35 6 
4 Jacob Fynboh 12 Maple Lake 2:15.59 2:13.79 5 
5 Zachary Reese 9 Spectrum 2:16.84 2:14.42 4 
6 Adam Neumann 9 Maple Lake 2:17.24 2:15.66 3 
7 Will Elskamp 11 Watertown-Mayer 2:18.07 2:16.39 2 
8 Andy Mavencamp 12 Maple Lake 2:22.29 2:22.67 1 
9 Will Schwalbe 10 Legacy Christian Academy 2:26.24 2:24.22 
10 Cole Schwinghammer 11 Spectrum 2:30.71 2:24.84 
11 Tyler Gaskill 10 NLA/LILA 2:34.64 2:37.29 
12 Nicholas Steuernagel 10 Watertown-Mayer 2:45.41 2:48.93 
13 Lars Croyle 7 NLA/LILA 3:08.94 3:17.96 
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Will Elskamp 11 Watertown-Mayer 4:54.69 4:56.80 10 
2 Sawyer Ritter 9 Watertown-Mayer 4:53.23 4:57.49 8 
3 Jeremiah Gavin 8 Northwest Nighthawks 5:06.00 4:57.74 6 
4 Ben Smail 12 Maple Lake 4:56.70 4:59.90 5 
5 Noah Ritter 10 Spectrum 5:30.36 5:01.88 4 
6 Jack Heun 12 Watertown-Mayer 5:03.53 3 
7 Zachary Reese 9 Spectrum 4:59.59 5:07.31 2 
8 Caleb Duerr 12 Rockford 5:12.14 5:10.64 1 
9 Ted Ferret 11 Legacy Christian Academy 5:21.52 5:20.97 
10 Brenden Janokowski 9 Legacy Christian Academy 5:25.66 5:31.33 
11 John Hutchinson 10 Northwest Nighthawks 5:37.95 5:36.35 
12 Dylan Hubbs 10 Rockford 5:43.72 5:43.92 
13 Joe Fynboh 9 Maple Lake 5:24.90 5:45.50 
14 Rayne Jacobson 10 Maple Lake 5:47.89 5:56.07 
15 Evan Hubbs 10 Rockford 5:51.34 6:04.01 
16 Lucas Anderson 9 Legacy Christian Academy 6:27.00 6:24.76 
17 Charlie Weiss 7 NLA/LILA 6:30.82 6:43.93 
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Mike Miller 11 Maple Lake 10:16.76 10:20.49 10 
2 Nels Trandahl 10 Rockford 10:27.03 10:29.47 8 
3 Nevin Sagstetter 12 Spectrum 11:03.88 10:52.11 6 
4 Luke Swanson 8 Northwest Nighthawks 10:35.42 11:03.80 5 



5 Jeremy Davie 10 Legacy Christian Academy 11:24.58 11:20.59 4 
6 Tyler Volkart 9 Watertown-Mayer 11:33.38 11:22.55 3 
7 Andrew Hattling 10 Spectrum 11:28.53 11:25.24 2 
8 Caleb Duerr 12 Rockford 11:54.02 11:28.17 1 
9 Carter Allard 11 Spectrum 11:23.33 11:39.31 
10 Gavin Grams 7 Legacy Christian Academy 12:50.00 11:42.52 
11 A.J. Ulwelling 11 Northwest Nighthawks 11:35.80 11:47.51 
12 Tristan Aasen 8 Maple Lake 11:56.82 12:23.72 
13 Noah Hampton 10 NLA/LILA 12:16.74 12:24.16 
14 Elliot Zimpfer 7 Legacy Christian Academy 13:50.00 13:18.35 
15 Evan Hubbs 10 Rockford 13:07.32 13:33.54 
16 Noah Wetch 8 Maple Lake 13:42.41 13:51.01 
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark Wind H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Adrian Peterson 11 Spectrum 16.36 16.56 Q NWI 1 
2 Daryn Strub 11 Maple Lake 16.73 17.07 Q NWI 2 
3 Earl Foster III 10 Spectrum 17.58 17.63 Q NWI 2 
4 Jack Klug 9 Maple Lake 18.24 17.73 Q NWI 1 
5 Everett Brun 10 Rockford 20.01 19.74 q NWI 2 
6 Caleb Beneke 11 Maple Lake 19.94 21.00 q NWI 2 
7 Kyle Thomas 9 Rockford 22.89 21.10 q NWI 1 
8 Gabe Mayfield 8 Rockford 19.56 22.85 q NWI 1 
9 Carter Dahlstrom 9 NLA/LILA 23.60 23.09 NWI 1 
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Adrian Peterson 11 Spectrum 16.56 16.86 NWI 10 
2 Daryn Strub 11 Maple Lake 17.07 16.88 NWI 8 
3 Jack Klug 9 Maple Lake 17.73 18.05 NWI 6 
4 Earl Foster III 10 Spectrum 17.63 18.32 NWI 5 
5 Everett Brun 10 Rockford 19.74 19.21 NWI 4 
6 Caleb Beneke 11 Maple Lake 21.00 20.82 NWI 3 
7 Kyle Thomas 9 Rockford 21.10 20.93 NWI 2 
8 Gabe Mayfield 8 Rockford 22.85 23.18 NWI 1 
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals H# Points 
Finals 
1 Daryn Strub 11 Maple Lake 41.54 42.46 2 10 
2 Jack Klug 9 Maple Lake 45.22 44.78 2 8 
3 Everett Brun 10 Rockford 46.90 45.30 2 6 
4 Jayden Heimerman 10 Watertown-Mayer 46.12 45.36 2 5 
5 Cameron Daniels 12 Watertown-Mayer 47.58 46.58 2 4 
6 Earl Foster III 10 Spectrum 46.98 47.98 2 3 
7 Noah Ritter 10 Spectrum 48.58 48.91 2 2 
8 Caleb Beneke 11 Maple Lake 51.21 53.56 1 1 
9 Delfin Cruz 9 Legacy Christian Academy 59.37 59.36 1 
10 Charlie Weiss 7 NLA/LILA 1:07.95 1:03.98 1 
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Rockford 45.89 45.49 10 
1) Nathaniel Schiltz 10 2) Connor Abbott 12 3) Hawkin Petron 11 4) Lucas Mason 
12 
2 Maple Lake 48.74 48.64 8 
1) Anthony DeMars 10 2) Nathan Paumen 8 3) Charlie Berndt 9 4) Jack Klug 9 
3 Spectrum 50.22 49.06 6 
1) Nathan Church 8 2) Brendan Perkins 8 3) Jairus Sorensen 7 4) Caleb 
Sorensen 11 
4 Watertown-Mayer 51.43 49.55 5 
1) Kiron Crayton 11 2) Jayden Heimerman 10 3) Evan Teague 10 4) Andrew 
Hedtke 9 
5 Legacy Christian Academy 51.15 52.49 4 
1) Josh Davie 7 2) Chase Conradi 9 3) Kolton Musgrove 11 4) Charlie Block 7 
6 NLA/LILA 52.68 53.13 3 

1) Carter Dahlstrom 9 2) Matteo Sosa 9 3) David Povolny 11 4) Hunter Brandel 
11 
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Maple Lake 1:38.44 1:37.38 10 
1) Henry Stecker 12 2) Quinn Youngs 12 3) Jason Webb 12 4) Daryn Strub 11 
2 Rockford 1:37.70 1:38.10 8 
1) Nathaniel Schiltz 10 2) Kyle Johnson 12 3) Lucas Mason 12 4) Connor Abbott 
12 
3 Legacy Christian Academy 1:41.90 1:38.96 6 
1) Daniel Gerber 9 2) Caleb Pratt 9 3) Jordan Hinrichs 12 4) Chase Conradi 9 
4 Watertown-Mayer 1:39.57 1:43.04 5 
1) Seth Juncewski 10 2) Brevin Williams 12 3) Wesley Burns 12 4) Cameron 
Daniels 12 
5 Spectrum 1:41.50 1:48.42 4 
1) Elias Aberra 8 2) Nathan Church 8 3) Brendan Perkins 8 4) Zachary Kopp 11 
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Spectrum 3:34.84 3:36.82 10 
1) Caleb Rogers 10 2) Matt Helser 10 3) Desmond Orton 11 4) Connor Reed 11 
2 Rockford 3:49.69 3:41.93 8 
1) Lucas Klonne 12 2) Zachary Roehl 11 3) Cole Vogel 10 4) Kyle Johnson 12 
3 Maple Lake 3:45.44 3:44.34 6 
1) Henry Stecker 12 2) Ben Smail 12 3) Quinn Youngs 12 4) Mike Miller 11 
4 Northwest Nighthawks 3:55.24 4:04.66 5 
1) Jake Bendickson 12 2) Peter Weber 12 3) Steve Petzold 9 4) Grant Olson 10 
5 Legacy Christian Academy 4:03.00 4:08.50 4 
1) Cooper Manske 10 2) Jordan Sperl 9 3) Taaron Rudzits 9 4) Brenden 
Janokowski 9 
6 Watertown-Mayer 3:53.93 4:20.02 3 
1) Christopher Sullivan 9 2) Jayden Heimerman 10 3) Andrew Hedtke 9 4) Tory 
Engen 10 
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Rockford 8:22.23 8:31.77 10 
1) Lucas Klonne 12 2) Zachary Roehl 11 3) Nels Trandahl 10 4) Leo Duffy 10 
2 Spectrum 8:47.23 8:38.14 8 
1) Desmond Orton 11 2) Matt Helser 10 3) Zachary Reese 9 4) Caleb Rogers 10 
3 Maple Lake 8:53.27 8:44.28 6 
1) Ben Smail 12 2) Jacob Fynboh 12 3) Quinn Youngs 12 4) Mike Miller 11 
4 Legacy Christian Academy 9:19.00 9:41.63 5 
1) Jeremy Davie 10 2) Ted Ferret 11 3) Cooper Manske 10 4) Taaron Rudzits 9 
5 Watertown-Mayer 9:26.15 10:17.83 4 
1) Sawyer Ritter 9 2) Tyler Volkart 9 3) Ben Johnson 10 4) Nicholas Steuernagel 
10 
6 NLA/LILA 10:50.88 11:04.77 3 
1) Tyler Gaskill 10 2) Charlie Weiss 7 3) Lars Croyle 7 4) Noah Hampton 10 
 
Boys High Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Jason Webb 12 Maple Lake 5-08.00 5-10.00 10 
2 Adrian Peterson 11 Spectrum 5-10.00 5-08.00 8 
3 Brevin Williams 12 Watertown-Mayer 5-10.00 5-08.00 6 
4 Calvin Sisk 9 Rockford 5-06.00 5-06.00 5 
5 Austin Schloeder 10 Rockford 5-06.00 5-06.00 4 
6 Earl Foster III 10 Spectrum 5-04.00 5-04.00 3 
7 Charlie Berndt 9 Maple Lake 4-10.00 5-04.00 2 
8 Txiamjmeng Lee 10 Rockford 5-02.00 5-04.00 1 
9 Brayden Belanger 9 Maple Lake 4-10.00 4-10.00 
10 Delfin Cruz 9 Legacy Christian Academy 4-08.00 
11 Tyler Gaskill 10 NLA/LILA 4-06.00 4-08.00 
 



Boys Pole Vault 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Hawkin Petron 11 Rockford 13-09.00 13-06.00 10 
2 Cole Vogel 10 Rockford 11-06.00 13-00.00 8 
3 Austin Schloeder 10 Rockford 12-06.00 11-06.00 6 
4 Cooper Manske 10 Legacy Christian Academy 11-06.00 11-06.00 5 
5 Sean Cranston 11 Maple Lake 11-09.00 11-06.00 4 
6 Earl Foster III 10 Spectrum 9-00.00 9-06.00 3 
7 Kolton Musgrove 11 Legacy Christian Academy 8-00.00 9-00.00 2 
8 Joe Elsenpeter 12 Maple Lake 8-00.00 8-06.00 1 
9 Alex Russell 8 Spectrum 7-00.00 7-00.00 
9 Noah Wetch 8 Maple Lake 8-00.00 7-00.00 
--- Charlie Block 7 Legacy Christian Academy 7-00.00 NH 
 
Boys Long Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Hawkin Petron 11 Rockford 20-00.25 19-06.00 NWI 10 
2 Jason Webb 12 Maple Lake 19-02.00 19-06.00 NWI 8 
3 Brevin Williams 12 Watertown-Mayer 18-03.00 18-03.50 NWI 6 
4 Hunter Brandel 11 NLA/LILA 17-09.00 18-03.00 NWI 5 
5 Cole Vogel 10 Rockford 18-07.00 18-03.00 NWI 4 
6 Marvin Cheaye 11 Rockford 17-05.00 18-01.50 NWI 3 
7 Adrian Peterson 11 Spectrum 18-03.75 17-11.00 NWI 2 
8 Elias Aberra 8 Spectrum 17-08.75 17-10.50 NWI 1 
9 Riley Severson 8 Maple Lake 17-06.25 17-00.50 NWI 
10 Jairus Sorensen 7 Spectrum 14-00.50 16-06.00 NWI 
11 Chase Conradi 9 Legacy Christian Academy 15-05.00 15-05.00 NWI 
12 Wesley Burns 12 Watertown-Mayer 18-11.00 15-03.75 NWI 
12 Riley Hall 7 Maple Lake 15-10.00 15-03.75 NWI 
14 Josh Davie 7 Legacy Christian Academy 13-07.00 13-08.00 NWI 
15 Daniel Gerber 9 Legacy Christian Academy 17-02.75 13-04.00 NWI 
16 Matteo Sosa 9 NLA/LILA 13-04.50 13-01.75 NWI 
17 Nate Kilsdonk 10 Northwest Nighthawks 12-06.00 12-09.50 NWI 
18 Ben Hoppke 10 Watertown-Mayer 11-01.00 11-01.00 NWI 
19 Charlie Weiss 7 NLA/LILA 10-09.50 NWI 
 
Boys Triple Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Hawkin Petron 11 Rockford 41-02.50 42-03.50 NWI 10 
2 Jason Webb 12 Maple Lake 39-02.00 41-05.75 NWI 8 
3 Kaye Richards 9 Rockford 38-03.50 39-06.00 NWI 6 
4 Elias Aberra 8 Spectrum 39-07.00 39-05.00 NWI 5 
5 Daryn Strub 11 Maple Lake 38-06.50 38-10.50 NWI 4 
6 Everett Brun 10 Rockford 38-00.50 38-04.00 NWI 3 
7 Adrian Peterson 11 Spectrum 38-04.00 38-02.50 NWI 2 
8 Will Elskamp 11 Watertown-Mayer 34-09.75 35-11.00 NWI 1 
9 Jairus Sorensen 7 Spectrum 31-07.00 33-08.75 NWI 
10 Tory Engen 10 Watertown-Mayer 30-09.00 33-03.75 NWI 
11 Noah Hampton 10 NLA/LILA 31-11.00 32-10.75 NWI 
12 Delfin Cruz 9 Legacy Christian Academy 31-04.50 32-07.75 NWI 
13 Riley Severson 8 Maple Lake 33-10.00 32-05.75 NWI 
14 Steve Petzold 9 Northwest Nighthawks 32-04.00 NWI 
15 Carter Dahlstrom 9 NLA/LILA 28-02.00 NWI 
16 Eddie Christian 10 NLA/LILA 24-09.00 24-08.75 NWI 
--- Brevin Williams 12 Watertown-Mayer 41-00.00 ND NWI 
 
Boys Shot Put 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Luke Overton 11 Rockford 49-01.50 48-04.00 2 10 
2 Graham Paatela 12 Rockford 46-00.50 41-07.50 2 8 
3 Cory Weber 11 Rockford 42-09.00 41-06.75 2 6 
4 Zachary Kopp 11 Spectrum 39-00.25 39-05.00 2 5 
5 Wyatt Jacobs 11 Maple Lake 36-11.00 34-02.50 2 4 
6 Caleb Sorensen 11 Spectrum 31-00.00 32-05.50 2 3 
7 Braden Peterson 8 Maple Lake 29-06.00 30-09.50 1 2 

8 Jordan Gries 10 Maple Lake 29-09.75 29-03.00 1 1 
9 Jack Flaherty 10 Legacy Christian Academy 28-01.25 26-11.50 1 
10 Carter Dahlstrom 9 NLA/LILA 20-07.00 1 
11 Eddie Christian 10 NLA/LILA 20-07.75 20-02.00 1 
 
Boys Discus Throw 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Graham Paatela 12 Rockford 122-08 122-08 2 10 
2 Zachary Kopp 11 Spectrum 115-00 118-06.50 2 8 
3 Luke Overton 11 Rockford 119-05 116-08 2 6 
4 Peter Weber 12 Northwest Nighthawks 98-00 114-04.50 2 5 
5 Cory Weber 11 Rockford 118-04 113-09 2 4 
6 Wyatt Jacobs 11 Maple Lake 83-09 94-01 1 3 
7 Cameron Daniels 12 Watertown-Mayer 87-02 91-11.50 1 2 
8 Jordan Gries 10 Maple Lake 76-00 85-05.50 1 1 
9 Cole Schwinghammer 11 Spectrum 92-01 83-04 1 
10 Jack Flaherty 10 Legacy Christian Academy 79-07 80-04.25 1 
11 Braden Peterson 8 Maple Lake 93-11 80-01 2 
12 David Povolny 11 NLA/LILA 60-01 50-04 1 
--- Caleb Sorensen 11 Spectrum 104-01 ND 2 


